
DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 LOCATION
Nov. 6	 Fri.	 SOUTHERN OREGON (Exhibition)	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Nov. 13	 Fri.	 CAL STATE LOS ANGELES (Bronco Gym)	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Nov. 16	 Mon.	 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Nov. 19	 Thu.	 UTAH VALLEY	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho

at SAN JUAN SHOOTOUT (Nov. 27-28)
Nov. 27	 Fri.	 vs. Auburn	 5 p.m.	 Guaynabo, Puerto Rico
Nov. 28	 Sat.	 vs. Stetson	 2:45 p.m.	 Guaynabo, Puerto Rico

Dec. 3	 Thu.	 WASHINGTON STATE	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Dec. 6	 Sun.	 at Portland	 2 p.m. 	 Portland, Ore.
Dec. 11	 Fri.	 IDAHO STATE 	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Dec. 13	 Sun.	 CONCORDIA (Ore.)	 2 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Dec. 19	 Sat.	 at Seattle	 TBA	 Seattle, Wash.
Dec. 21	 Mon.	 at Eastern Washington	 TBA	 Cheney, Wash.

Jan. 2	 Sat.	 at Colorado State*	 TBA	 Fort Collins, Colo.
Jan. 6	 Wed.	 UTAH STATE*	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Jan. 9	 Sat.	 at Fresno State*	 TBA	 Fresno, Calif.
Jan. 13	 Wed.	 NEVADA*	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Jan. 16	 Sat.	 at San Diego State*	 TBA	 San Diego, Calif.
Jan. 20	 Wed.	 at  San Jose State*	 TBA	 San Jose, Calif.
Jan. 23	 Sat.	 WYOMING* 	 2 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Jan. 27	 Wed.	 UNLV*	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Jan. 30	 Sat.	 at New Mexico*	 TBA	 Albuquerque, N.M.

Feb. 3	 Wed.	 at Utah State*	 7 p.m.	 Logan, Utah
Feb. 6	 Sat.	 AIR FORCE*	 2 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Feb. 10	 Wed.	 COLORADO STATE*	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Feb. 13	 Sat.	 at Wyoming*	 TBA	 Laramie, Wyo.
Feb. 17	 Wed.	 NEW MEXICO*	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Feb. 24	 Wed.	 at UNLV*	 TBA	 Las Vegas, Nev.
Feb. 27	 Sat.	 SAN DIEGO STATE*	 2 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho

March 1	 Tue.	 at Nevada*	 TBA	 Reno, Nev.
March 4	 Fri.	 SAN JOSE STATE*	 7 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho

MOUNTAIN WEST TOURNAMENT (March 7-11)
March 7	 Mon.	 First Round	 TBA	 Las Vegas, Nev.
March 8	 Tue.	 Quarterfinals  	 TBA	 Las Vegas, Nev.
March 9	 Wed.	 Semifinals  	 TBA	 Las Vegas, Nev.
March 11	Fri.	 Championship	 TBA	 Las Vegas, Nev.

NCAA TOURNAMENT (March 18 - April 5)
March 18-21	 First and Second Rounds	 TBA	 TBA
March 25-28	 Third and Fourth Rounds	 TBA	 TBA
April 3	 Sun.	 Semifinals	 TBA	 Indianapolis, Ind.
April 5	 Tue.	 Championship	 TBA	 Indianapolis, Ind.

Home Games are in BOLD	 *Mountain West game	 All times are MOUNTAIN
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